
November 14, 2024 

To, 
The Listing Department 
BSE Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai: 400 001 

Ref: Script Code: 539384 

CAPITAL & SECURITIES LTD. 

Sub Outcome of Board Meeting Held Today i.e. November 14, 2024. 

Dear Sir/ Madam, 

Pursuant to Regulation 30 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure 
Requirements), Regulation, 2015, we would like to inform you that The Board of 
Directors of the Company at Their Meeting held today i.e., 14/ 11/2024 have 
approved the Following: 

1. Un-Audited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Result for The Quarter and
Half-Year Ended September 30, 2024 along with Limited Review Report,
Statement of Assets and Liabilities, Cash Flow Statement.

The Meeting of the Directors Commenced at 4 .00 P.M. and concluded at 5.25 P.M 

Kindly take the same on records. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 
For, Krishna Capital & Securities Limited 

����1 

Ashokkumar Agrawal 
(Managing Director) 

(DIN 00944735) 

REGD. OFFICE : 403, Mauryansh Elanza, B/h. Parekh Hospital, Shyamal Cross Road, Satellite, Ahmedabad-380 015. 

Tel. : (079) 2676 8572, 2676 8573 Fax : +91 - 79 - 2676 8572 

CIN: L67120GJ1994PLC023803 E-mail: ksbspl@yahoo.in Website: www.kcsl.co.in 



















KQII 
CAPITAL & SECURITIES LTD. 

CONSOLIDATED CASH FLOW STATEMENT AS AT 

SEPTEMBER 30, 2024 
(AmOlml in l,nkhN) 

ASAT ASAT 
PARTICULARS 

30(09(2024 30(09(�0�3 

(A) Caah Flow Fr-om Opcratlna Actlvltlea 

Net r1\l01 I (Loss) For The l'rriod (Mtn TR.x) (5.50) 2 85 

:\dJt1Mmrn1 For Non C:11!-.h Jt<·ms 

Ut'ft'rti:•d TIL'1o. As�i·ts / Lmbilit) C'rrah.�<t 

ncpn.."c1ation 0.02 0.02 

Di\'ltknd Int omr EnnH'II (0.0�) (0.03) 

ln.C'omc Tm, Prm bion 

lntrrrst RcCC'i\'C'd on Lonn (17.151 (17.23) 

lncrcnsr m Carrying Amount of lnvrstmrnt Dur to Share in Profit of 
4.98 2.18 

Associntl' 

Gain I (Loss) on Mark to Mark,·t of Investment 

Cash Flow Before Change in Working Capital (17.731 (12.211 

Chun�e m Worlunl\ Capital 

lncrcasr / lkc.rr.nsr in 1'nul.-- �ccrivablc (0.01) 

lnc-rea!)t' I Occrenst! in Other Receivable 0.$7 

lnrrro..sr I DccrC'asc in Loans & Advances 1.08 )0.10) 

lncrcnst· / Dc-cn�nst• in lnvrntoric:, 7.59 (1.:12) 

lncrea�t" / Oecrea:,t- in Olltt'r Lmhilily 

lnrrrase I Decrease in Trnclc Paynblc 

lncr<:ast• / Orcn·asc in Short Tnm Provisions (2.56) (I 7'J) 

Cush Flow Before True (11.63) (14.551 

lncomr Ta'< Tax Paid 

Net Cnsh Flow From Operating Activities (11.63) (14.55) 

(Bl Cnsh Flow From Investing Activities 

lntercs1 Rect:i\'t'ci 17 15 17.23 

Diviclcn<..I lnn:,r.1c F.arncd 0.08 0.03 

Net Cash Flow From Investing Activities 17.23 17.26 

(Ci Cash Flow From Financing Activities 

Net Cash Flow From Financing Activities 

Net Cash & Cash Equivalents (A+B+C) 5.60 2.71 

Cush &. Cush Equi,·,1trnts ns at 13cginning of Period 2.45 4.4& 

Cash & Cash F.quh•alcnts as at F.ncl of Period 8.05 7.17 

5.60 2.71 

BY ORDER OF THE BOARD 

KRISHNA CAPITAL &. SECURITIES LlMITEO 

Pl.ACE, AHMEDABAD 

DATE, 14/t 1/2024 

INITIALED FOR IDENTIFICATION 
() � . BY O 
��'-.�\...Ak. .kC.C·

RINKESH SHAH & CO. 

DIN NO: 00944735 

MANAGING DIRECTOR 

l· 

ASAT 

31(03(2024 

1·1.91 

0.03 

(U.04) 

2.7(i 

(3-1.42) 

11.2')) 

(2.85) 

(20.88) 

(0.0t} 

(0.821 

(12.lh) 

0.01 

(33.86) 

(2.61) 

(36.47) 

34.42 

0.04 

34.45 

(2.02) 

4.46 

2.45 

(2.02) 
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